JUMBOJUMBO
®JUMBOJUMBO
®
ALUMINIUM
BOXES
TLF: +45 7550 5075 • FAX: + 45 7550 5599 • MAIL: INFO@JUMBO.AS
VISIT OUR WEBSITE AND SEE OUR MAIN CATALOGUE FOR OUR FULL RANGE OF PRODUCTS
®
2
JUMBO ALUMINIUM BOXES
Art. No. Volume Max. Load Dimensions LxWxH Weight Pcs/Pallet
ALU29 29 l 40 kg 432 X 335 X 277 mm 3,2 kg 43 pcs
ALU47 47 l 70 kg 582 X 385 X 277 mm 4,5 kg 30 pcs
ALU76 76 l 100 kg 592 X 388 X 409 mm 5,3 kg 20 pcs
ALU91 91 l 120 kg 782 X 385 X 379 mm 6,1 kg 15 pcs
ALU140 140 l 130 kg 902 X 495 X 379 mm 8,0 kg 12 pcs
ALU157 157 l 140 kg 782 X 585 X 412 mm 8,2 kg 10 pcs
ALU163 163 l 150 kg 1182 X 385 X412 mm 9,5 kg 10 pcs
ALU240 240 l 160 kg 782 X 585 X 622 mm 10,0 kg 6 pcs
ALU415 415 l 200 kg 1192 X 790 X 517 mm 16,0 kg 4 pcs
JUMBO Aluminium PRO Boxes
Dimensions consistent
with EU-pallets.
Easily stacked due to

B
Fully welded, sturdy alumini-
um design in silver finish.
C
Lockable paddle handle in
stainless steel
A
Sealing strip along the lid
makes the boxes rainproof
D
D
D
6
JUMBO ALUMINIUM BOXES
Art. no. Volume Outer Measurements (LxWxH) Gas Dampers Weight Pcs/Pallet
ALUT70 70 l 522 X 375 X 415 mm O 7 kg 32 pcs
ALUT120 120 l 622 X 425 X 515 mm O 10 kg 16 pcs
ALU7234 234 l 772 X 525 X 645 mm O 16 kg 8 pcs
ALUT250 250 l 1022 X 525 X 515 mm P 16 kg 8 pcs
ALUT312 312 l 1272 X 525 X 515 mm P 19 kg 8 pcs
ALUT375 375 l 1522 X 525 X 515 mm P 29 kg 8 pcs
ALUT470 470 l 1896 X 525 X 515 mm P 32 kg 8 pcs
Extra sturdy fully welded boxes. Craftet from 2/3 mm aluminium checker
plate.
The boxes are equipped with M10 thread mounts for fastening of the boxes.
They are suited for transport, storage and as toolbox on trucks, construc-